
Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Team sweepstakes
Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO PO PR STY Total Entries PPE Place

Herman Norcross (E) 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 6 0 18 3 6 1

New York Mills (M) 3 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 23 5 4.6 2

Henning HS (F) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 8 8 0 35 9 3.889 3

Verndale Speech
Team (S)

0 5 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 15 4 3.75 4

Detroit Lakes (H) 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 12 41 11 3.727 5

Park Christian (A) 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 3.5 6

West Central Area (J) 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 17 5 3.4 7

Pelican Rapids High
School (D)

0 0 6 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 23 7 3.286 8

Minnewaska (G) 23 4 7 14 0 0 0 11 7 6 7 0 0 79 28 2.821 9

Battle Lake Speech
Team (C)

0 7 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 7 0 5 0 27 11 2.455 10

Wheaton (N) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 3 2.333 11

Parkers Prairie (K) 0 6 0 9 7 17 13 0 5 8 0 0 4 69 30 2.3 12

Sauk Centre (Q) 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 6 2.167 13

Lake Park Audubon (L) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 14

Osakis Speech Team
(P)

0 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 1.75 15

CACGB (O) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 4 0 3 21 12 1.75 15

Breckenridge (B) 0 0 4 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 14 8 1.75 15

Underwood (I) 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 6 11 0.545 18
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Breckenridge Isaiah Stetz 4 5 3 12 13 3.111111 0.78 13

F1 Henning HS Brigitte Froslee 2 1 5 8 6 2.805556 1.70 6

G1 Minnewaska Benjamin Larson 1 1 2 4  3.333333 2.50 1

G2 Minnewaska Ethan Feigum 1 4 1 6 4 3.138889 2.25 4

G3 Minnewaska Ben Thorfinnson 1 3 1 5 3 3.527778 2.33 3

G4 Minnewaska Ross Thorfinnson 5 5 2 12 12 2.777778 0.90 12

G5 Minnewaska Dylan Stryhn 5 4 4 13  3.027778 0.70 14

G6 Minnewaska Alyssa Klassen 3 2 3 8 7 3.083333 1.16 7

G7 Minnewaska Nik Vandyke 4 3 4 11  2.972222 0.83 11

G8 Minnewaska Quinn Hanson 2 2 1 5 2 3.166667 2.00 2

K1 Parkers Prairie Sierra Drum 3 4 3 10  2.722222 0.91 8

K2 Parkers Prairie Ashley Kolle 2 3 5 10  3.194444 1.03 10

K3 Parkers Prairie Kieda Wagner 4 2 4 10  2.833333 1.00 9

M1 New York Mills John Ronning 3 1 2 6 5 2.888889 1.83 5

R1 Barnesville Blair Atteberry 5 5 5 15  2.416667 0.60 15
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

C8 Battle Lake Speech Team Isaac Scherfenberg 1 1 2 4  2.866667 2.50 2

G20 Minnewaska Ally Hall 2 2 4 8  2.757576 1.25 5

H6 Detroit Lakes Jessica Bolar 2 1 1 4  2.481481 2.50 1

H7 Detroit Lakes Bria Zottolo 5 3 3 11  3.138889 0.86 8

K21 Parkers Prairie Hannah Samuelson 1 2 3 6  2.600000 1.83 3

K22 Parkers Prairie Dyllon Thieslchafer 4 5 5 14  2.636364 0.65 9

O9 CACGB Chloe Marlow 3 4 4 11  2.848485 0.83 7

P3 Osakis Speech Team Reed Hiles 4 4 2 10  3.222222 1.00 6

S3 Verndale Speech Team Courtney Roth 3 3 1 7  2.966667 1.66 4
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B6 Breckenridge Aja Tabb 1 1 2 4 3 3.233333 2.50 3

D4 Pelican Rapids High School Katlyn Haugrud 3 3 4 10  2.527778 0.91 9

D5 Pelican Rapids High School Chris Hovden 2 2 2 6  2.925926 1.50 5

F4 Henning HS Trinity Rasmussen 2 4 5 11  2.366667 0.95 10

G14 Minnewaska Dakota Holder 3 3 3 9  2.666667 0.99 8

G8 Minnewaska Quinn Hanson 2 1 1 4 2 2.800000 2.50 2

K13 Parkers Prairie Amber Schroeder 4 4 4 12  2.166667 0.75 11

K14 Parkers Prairie Hannah Shircliff 5 4 3 12  2.466667 0.78 12

M3 New York Mills Max Johnson-Ding 1 2 2 5  2.944444 2.00 4

O8 CACGB Caryn Marty 3 2 3 8  2.407407 1.16 6

P1 Osakis Speech Team Amanda Berry 4 3 1 8  2.766667 1.58 7

Q4 Sauk Centre Jessica Cline 4 5 4 13  2.700000 0.70 13

Q5 Sauk Centre Hailey Hokanson 1 1 1 3  3.000000 3.00 1
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Head
to

head

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Recips
Prelim
result1 2 3

C8 Battle Lake Speech
Team

Isaac Scherfenberg and Blake
Alonzo

4 4 2 10  3.138889 1.00 7

G1 Minnewaska Benjamin Larson and Steven
Talberg

1 1 1 3  3.333333 3.00 1

G13 Minnewaska Katerina Morlock and Kaylee
Nilson

3 1 1 5  3.111111 2.33 2

G23 Minnewaska Lucy Randleman and Isabelle
Porter

5 5 5 15  2.888889 0.60 10

I12 Underwood Soren Floden and Kale Rich 2 3 4 9  2.777778 1.08 5

I13 Underwood Lexi Janu and Charlee Janu 5 3 5 13  2.500000 0.73 9

K13 Parkers Prairie Amber Schroeder and Hannah
Shircliff

2 4 4 10  2.916667 1.00 6

K25 Parkers Prairie Sarah Toyli and Chavous Wendt 4 2 2 8  3.083333 1.25 4

P2 Osakis Speech Team Brendan Laumeyer and Amanda
Berry

3 5 3 11  3.000000 0.86 8

S4 Verndale Speech
Team

Breann Malone and Mia Guinazzo 1 2 3 6  3.250000 1.83 3
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

C10 Battle Lake Speech Team Addison Maethner 5 2 4 11  2.611111 0.95 6

C9 Battle Lake Speech Team Cadence Hartman 5 4 5 14  2.805556 0.65 10

G21 Minnewaska Leah Miller 3 4 4 11  2.888889 0.83 7

H8 Detroit Lakes Maria Sauer 4 2 1 7  3.333333 1.75 4

J3 West Central Area Isaac Kreft 3 3 2 8  3.027778 1.16 5

K23 Parkers Prairie Emily Hagel 1 1 1 3  3.277778 3.00 1

L2 Lake Park Audubon Bethany Vareberg 1 3 2 6 2 3.361111 1.83 2

O10 CACGB Callie Snell 4 5 3 12  2.861111 0.78 9

O11 CACGB Zach Butterfield 2 5 5 12  2.638889 0.90 8

Q6 Sauk Centre Julia Marthaler 2 1 3 6 3 3.194444 1.83 3
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Park Christian Nate Krause 3 1 1 5  3.133333 2.33 2

C6 Battle Lake Speech Team Sean Himmelspach 1 3 3 7  2.866667 1.66 3

D6 Pelican Rapids High School Gage Stromberg 2 3 2 7  2.888889 1.33 4

H5 Detroit Lakes Sierra Preabt 4 4 2 10  2.633333 1.00 7

I12 Underwood Soren Floden 5 5 5 15  2.222222 0.60 9

K17 Parkers Prairie Carter Plasek 1 1 1 3  3.222222 3.00 1

K18 Parkers Prairie Jacob Suchy 2 2 3 7  2.933333 1.33 5

K19 Parkers Prairie John O'Brien 4 4 4 12  2.433333 0.75 8

K4 Parkers Prairie Jaycee Koep 3 2 4 9  2.666667 1.08 6
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B7 Breckenridge Jolena Munro 2 1 2 5  2.833333 2.00 2

D1 Pelican Rapids High School Spencer Okke 3 2 3 8  2.185185 1.16 5

E3 Herman Norcross Haley Volker 2 3 2 7  3.151515 1.33 4

F5 Henning HS Joseph Froslee 5 4 4 13  2.861111 0.70 8

G5 Minnewaska Dylan Stryhn 4 5 5 14  2.777778 0.65 9

J1 West Central Area Nathan Saulsbury 4 4 3 11  2.500000 0.83 7

K15 Parkers Prairie Andrew Sansness 1 1 1 3  3.033333 3.00 1

K16 Parkers Prairie Kaitlyn Seibel 1 3 1 5  3.333333 2.33 3

P2 Osakis Speech Team Brendan Laumeyer 3 2 4 9  2.727273 1.08 6
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 Breckenridge Gina Quamme 1 3 3 7 7 3.083333 1.66 7

C1 Battle Lake Speech Team Kyleigh Shebeck 2 4 5 11  2.750000 0.95 14

G10 Minnewaska Ethan Eliason 1 3 1 5 4 3.212121 2.33 4

G11 Minnewaska Jenna Detko 4 3 3 10  2.727273 0.91 12

G12 Minnewaska Ricky Trombello 5 5 5 15  2.805556 0.60 19

G9 Minnewaska Steven Talberg 1 1 1 3  3.166667 3.00 1

I1 Underwood Connor Will 5 4 5 14  2.555556 0.65 18

I3 Underwood Mikalya Munday 5 5 4 14  2.500000 0.65 17

K4 Parkers Prairie Jaycee Koep 4   4  2.500000 0.25 20

K5 Parkers Prairie Aili Toyli 4 5 4 13  2.888889 0.70 16

K6 Parkers Prairie Olivia Reed 2 2 4 8  3.111111 1.25 9

L1 Lake Park Audubon Montana Irwin 3 2 4 9  2.600000 1.08 10

M1 New York Mills John Ronning 2 2 2 6  3.166667 1.50 6

M2 New York Mills Deserae Koljonen 5 4 3 12  2.757576 0.78 15

N1 Wheaton Uriel Guzman-Cruz 4 3 3 10  2.750000 0.91 13

O1 CACGB Danielle Fitzner 3 1 1 5 5 3.424242 2.33 5

O2 CACGB Makarian Schott 2 1 1 4  3.555556 2.50 3

Q1 Sauk Centre Finley Gustafson 3 2 2 7 8 2.909091 1.33 8

Q2 Sauk Centre Sara Kampsen 1 1 2 4  3.060606 2.50 2

S1 Verndale Speech Team allison Morthberg 3 4 2 9  3.055556 1.08 11
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

A2 Park Christian Elizabeth Krause 4 4 2 10  3.400000 1.00 7

F7 Henning HS Emma Severson 6 2 1 9 6 3.466667 1.66 6

G22 Minnewaska Josh Curry 1 3 2 6 2 3.755556 1.83 2

H10 Detroit Lakes Katie McConkey 5 1 3 9 5 2.977778 1.53 5

H11 Detroit Lakes Tyra Witt 4 6 3 13  3.777778 0.74 10

H9 Detroit Lakes Misheel B 1 4 4 9 4 3.644444 1.50 4

J4 West Central Area Tyler Biss 2 1 4 7  3.288889 1.75 3

K19 Parkers Prairie John O'Brien 5 5 5 15  3.822222 0.60 11

K24 Parkers Prairie Austin Carstensen 2 5 5 12 8 3.355556 0.90 8

K5 Parkers Prairie Aili Toyli 3 2 1 6 1 3.355556 1.83 1

O12 CACGB Carmen Figueroa 3 3 6 12 9 3.533333 0.82 9

R2 Barnesville Anna Peterson 6 6 6 18  3.622222 0.48 12
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

C7 Battle Lake Speech Team Fern Brackin 2 1 2 5  3.333333 2.00 1

F6 Henning HS Josh Rasmussen 5 5 5 15  2.500000 0.60 5

G19 Minnewaska Catherine Wood 3 4 1 8  3.083333 1.58 3

J2 West Central Area Lexi Hunter 4 3 3 10  2.916667 0.91 4

K20 Parkers Prairie Meggie Reigstad 1 2 4 7  3.166667 1.75 2
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 Breckenridge Gina Quamme 5 3 4 12 12 3.377778 0.78 12

B3 Breckenridge Ashley Jones 6 6 6 18  3.533333 0.48 18

D1 Pelican Rapids High School Spencer Okke 4 5 3 12 13 4.066667 0.78 13

E1 Herman Norcross Lillian Olson 1 2 2 5  3.466667 2.00 3

F2 Henning HS Rachel Borchardt 1 1 1 3  3.800000 3.00 1

G13 Minnewaska Kaylee Nilson 4 1 3 8  3.266667 1.58 5

G14 Minnewaska Dakota Holder 2 4 5 11  3.377778 0.95 9

G15 Minnewaska Oliver Glissen 6 5 4 15  3.511111 0.61 16

G16 Minnewaska Mara Olson 3 4 6 13  3.177778 0.74 14

H1 Detroit Lakes Annie Houglum 2 1 5 8  3.155556 1.70 4

I4 Underwood Emma Will 4 3 3 10  3.200000 0.91 8

I5 Underwood Emily Irish 6 6 5 17  3.622222 0.52 17

I6 Underwood Irene McDaniel 1 2 1 4  3.711111 2.50 2

K7 Parkers Prairie Hannah Donohue 5 3 6 14  3.288889 0.69 15

K8 Parkers Prairie Andrea Esparza 5 5 1 11  3.711111 1.40 10

N2 Wheaton Jennifer Findlay 3 6 2 11  3.955556 0.99 11

O3 CACGB Bri Backman 2 4 2 8  3.622222 1.25 6

O4 CACGB Lily Mevissen 3 2 4 9  3.155556 1.08 7
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B4 Breckenridge Emmaree Lauritsen 1 2 1 4  2.944444 2.50 2

C2 Battle Lake Speech Team Annika Lukken 2 2 3 7 7 3.030303 1.33 7

C3 Battle Lake Speech Team Blake Alonzo 2 3 1 6  2.818182 1.83 5

C4 Battle Lake Speech Team Sydnee Byrne 5 5 4 14  2.666667 0.65 19

D2 Pelican Rapids High School Kayla Richardson 4 4 3 11  2.848485 0.83 15

E2 Herman Norcross James Drewicke 1 1 1 3  3.583333 3.00 1

F1 Henning HS Brigitte Froslee 3 2 4 9  2.916667 1.08 12

F2 Henning HS Rachel Borchardt 1 1 2 4  3.060606 2.50 3

F3 Henning HS Alyvia Bunkowski 2 4 2 8  3.000000 1.25 8

G17 Minnewaska Elizabeth Murken 3 1 5 9  2.787879 1.53 10

H2 Detroit Lakes Elizabeth Schauer 4 3 3 10  2.861111 0.91 13

I7 Underwood Griffin Gunderson 5 4 5 14  2.515152 0.65 17

I8 Underwood Molly Hall 4 5 2 11  2.361111 0.95 14

I9 Underwood Kale Rich 4 3 5 12  2.818182 0.78 16

K6 Parkers Prairie Olivia Reed 3 4 2 9  2.694444 1.08 9

N3 Wheaton Amber Findlay 1 2 1 4  3.388889 2.50 4

O5 CACGB Emma Snell 5 5 4 14  2.583333 0.65 18

O6 CACGB Evan Wilts 2 3 4 9  2.888889 1.08 11

S2 Verndale Speech Team Bradly Kimball (alice) 3 1 3 7 6 3.212121 1.66 6
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Head to

head
Opp. Avg.

Rank
Recips Prelim

result1 2 3

B5 Breckenridge Elise Picken 7 4 6 17  3.592593 0.55 12

C5 Battle Lake Speech Team Madi Ness 6 3 7 16 9 3.870370 0.63 9

D3 Pelican Rapids High School Kirby Nelson 2 1 1 4  4.055556 2.50 1

G18 Minnewaska Riley Thorfinnson 6 6 7 19  3.518519 0.46 13

H3 Detroit Lakes Hannah Alley 4 3 2 9  4.000000 1.08 6

H4 Detroit Lakes Hannah Hagen 1 1 4 6  4.500000 2.25 3

J1 West Central Area Nathan Saulsbury 4 7 5 16 11 4.166667 0.59 11

K10 Parkers Prairie Cole Steele 5 6 5 16 10 3.944444 0.56 10

K11 Parkers Prairie Anya Wagner 5 5 4 14  3.981481 0.65 8

K12 Parkers Prairie Luke Geiser 2 4 1 7  4.407407 1.75 4

K9 Parkers Prairie Jordan Schroeder 3 5 2 10  3.722222 1.03 7

M3 New York Mills Max Johnson-Ding 3 2 3 8  4.351852 1.16 5

O7 CACGB Colby Gillespie 1 2 3 6  4.203704 1.83 2

Q3 Sauk Centre Abigail Masog 7 7 6 20  3.685185 0.44 14
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Creative Expression
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K3 N1 G5 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

G1 Benjamin Larson Minnewaska 4 1 1 6  10 1

F1 Brigitte Froslee Henning HS 2 2 3 7  15 2

G3 Ben Thorfinnson Minnewaska 3 3 2 8  13 3

G8 Quinn Hanson Minnewaska 1 5 4 10  15 4

G2 Ethan Feigum Minnewaska 5 4 5 14  20 5

M1 John Ronning New York Mills 6 6 6 18  24 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Discussion
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B2 O3 F1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

H6 Jessica Bolar Detroit Lakes 1 2 1 4  8 1

C8 Isaac Scherfenberg Battle Lake Speech Team 2 1 2 5  9 2

K21 Hannah Samuelson Parkers Prairie 3 3 4 10  16 3

S3 Courtney Roth Verndale Speech Team 4 4 5 13  20 4

G20 Ally Hall Minnewaska 6 5 3 14  22 5

P3 Reed Hiles Osakis Speech Team 5 6 6 17  27 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C3 R1 F2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

M3 Max Johnson-Ding New York Mills 1 4 1 6  11 1

G8 Quinn Hanson Minnewaska 2 2 4 8  12 2

D5 Chris Hovden Pelican Rapids High School 3 1 5 9  15 3

Q5 Hailey Hokanson Sauk Centre 5 3 2 10  13 4

B6 Aja Tabb Breckenridge 4 5 3 12  16 5

O8 Caryn Marty CACGB 6 6 6 18  26 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team N2 B1 C1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

G1 Benjamin Larson and Steven Talberg Minnewaska 1 1 1 3  6 1

S4 Breann Malone and Mia Guinazzo Verndale Speech Team 2 3 2 7  13 2

G13 Katerina Morlock and Kaylee Nilson Minnewaska 3 2 3 8  13 3

K13 Amber Schroeder and Hannah Shircliff Parkers Prairie 4 6 4 14  24 4

K25 Sarah Toyli and Chavous Wendt Parkers Prairie 5 4 6 15  23 5

I12 Soren Floden and Kale Rich Underwood 6 5 5 16  25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 E1 I1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

H8 Maria Sauer Detroit Lakes 1 1 1 3  10 1

K23 Emily Hagel Parkers Prairie 2 3 3 8  11 2

J3 Isaac Kreft West Central Area 5 2 2 9  17 3

C10 Addison Maethner Battle Lake Speech Team 6 4 4 14 4 25 4

L2 Bethany Vareberg Lake Park Audubon 3 5 6 14 5 20 5

Q6 Julia Marthaler Sauk Centre 4 6 5 15  21 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team S1 M1 O1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

K17 Carter Plasek Parkers Prairie 1 1 2 4  7 1

A1 Nate Krause Park Christian 2 3 1 6  11 2

D6 Gage Stromberg Pelican Rapids High School 3 4 3 10  17 3

K4 Jaycee Koep Parkers Prairie 5 5 4 14 4 23 4

K18 Jacob Suchy Parkers Prairie 6 2 6 14 5 21 5

C6 Sean Himmelspach Battle Lake Speech Team 4 6 5 15  22 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Great Speeches
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G3 H1 G2 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

K15 Andrew Sansness Parkers Prairie 1 1 1 3  6 1

E3 Haley Volker Herman Norcross 5 2 2 9 2 16 2

B7 Jolena Munro Breckenridge 2 4 3 9 3 14 3

K16 Kaitlyn Seibel Parkers Prairie 4 3 4 11  16 4

P2 Brendan Laumeyer Osakis Speech Team 3 6 5 14  23 5

D1 Spencer Okke Pelican Rapids High School 6 5 6 17  25 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Humorous Interpretation
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K2 H2 A1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

O2 Makarian Schott CACGB 1 3 1 5  9 1

G9 Steven Talberg Minnewaska 4 1 2 7  10 2

M1 John Ronning New York Mills 2 2 5 9  15 3

Q2 Sara Kampsen Sauk Centre 3 4 3 10  14 4

G10 Ethan Eliason Minnewaska 5 5 4 14  19 5

O1 Danielle Fitzner CACGB 6 6 6 18  23 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team O2 C2 D1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

F7 Emma Severson Henning HS 1 2 3 6  15 1

G22 Josh Curry Minnewaska 2 4 1 7  13 2

J4 Tyler Biss West Central Area 4 1 4 9  16 3

K5 Aili Toyli Parkers Prairie 3 5 2 10  16 4

H9 Misheel B Detroit Lakes 5 3 5 13  22 5

H10 Katie McConkey Detroit Lakes 6 6 6 18  27 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Original Oratory
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team Q1 H3 P1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

K20 Meggie Reigstad Parkers Prairie 1 1 1 3  10 1

C7 Fern Brackin Battle Lake Speech Team 3 2 2 7  12 2

G19 Catherine Wood Minnewaska 2 3 3 8  16 3

J2 Lexi Hunter West Central Area 4 4 4 12  22 4

F6 Josh Rasmussen Henning HS 5 5 5 15  30 5

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Poetry Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K5 K4 C4 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

F2 Rachel Borchardt Henning HS 1 1 2 4  7 1

G13 Kaylee Nilson Minnewaska 5 4 1 10  18 2

H1 Annie Houglum Detroit Lakes 3 5 3 11 3 19 3

E1 Lillian Olson Herman Norcross 4 2 5 11 4 16 4

O3 Bri Backman CACGB 2 6 4 12  20 5

I6 Irene McDaniel Underwood 6 3 6 15  19 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Prose Reading
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team D2 G4 K1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

F2 Rachel Borchardt Henning HS 1 2 1 4  8 1

N3 Amber Findlay Wheaton 2 1 6 9 2 13 2

E2 James Drewicke Herman Norcross 3 4 2 9 3 12 3

C3 Blake Alonzo Battle Lake Speech Team 4 5 3 12  18 4

B4 Emmaree Lauritsen Breckenridge 5 3 5 13  17 5

S2 Bradly Kimball (alice) Verndale Speech Team 6 6 4 16  23 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



Battle Lake Lions Invitational

Storytelling
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G6 J1 L1 Rank
total

Judges
pref.

All ranks Place

D3 Kirby Nelson Pelican Rapids High School 1 1 1 3  7 1

H4 Hannah Hagen Detroit Lakes 3 2 3 8  14 2

M3 Max Johnson-Ding New York Mills 4 3 2 9  17 3

H3 Hannah Alley Detroit Lakes 2 5 5 12  21 4

K12 Luke Geiser Parkers Prairie 5 4 4 13  20 5

O7 Colby Gillespie CACGB 6 6 6 18  24 6

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.


